L
O
T
1
S
I
T
E

10000 Alliance Road   Cincinnati, Ohio 45242   (800)436-7800  FAX (513)793-0147   Ext. 3211 - National Accounts
www.lsi-industries.com   Photometric Requests:  lsi-wmt.apps@lsi-industries.com
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Pole
Series Material
Mounting
Configuration
POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
Height 1
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
122568CLR
122569CLR
Consult Factory
ER2 – Weatherproof RTP Duplex Receptacle
GFI – Ground Fault RTP Circuit Interrupter
MHD - Mounting Hole Weatherproof Decal
Pole
Finish Options
BLK – BlackS – Single/Parallel
D180 – Double
D90°– Double
DN90°– Double
T90°– Triple
TN120°– Triple
Q90°– Quad
20'
25'
30'
35'
39'
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel
Round Tapered Pole
for Bolt-On Mount
2-Bolt Pattern
RTPBO
GA – Galvanized Anchor Bolts
SF – Single Flood 2
DF – Double Flood 2
DGP – DuraGrip® Plus
LAB – Less Anchor Bolts
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Pole heights will have +/- 1/2” tolerance.  2-   See Flood Lighting Brackets Section.
W/M    RTPBO    S11G    39    S    BLK    DGP    18HH    12BC    1    1/4AB
15’ - 20’ SRTBC Square Base Cover
21’ - 30’ SRTBC Square Base Cover
31’ - 39’ SRTBC Square Base Cover
400103
345555BLK
155887BLK
BOLT CIRCLE
Bolt Circle
Anchor Bolt
Size
Anchor Bolt
Projection
Base Plate
Dimensions
Note: Base plate illustrations may change without notice. Do not use for setting anchorbolts.
Consult factory for the base plate templates.
Standard SF and DF pole preparations are located
3/4 of the height of the pole from the base, except
on 20' poles. Maximum height for SF and DF pole
preparations on 20' poles is 13' from the base.
12-1/2" (318mm) sq.
12-1/2" (318mm) Dia.
Bolt Circle
1-1/4" x 42"
5”
12-1/2" sq. x 1-1/4" thk.
Slotted
12” -13"
WAL-MART STEEL ROUND TAPERED POLES